NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0061141

Overview

2024/04/23 16:59:59

215 WKN:

Price

273.50 DKK

Difference (2] 1.86% (5.00)
General attributes
ISIN DK0061141215
Symbol NTG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 829 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

273.00 DKK (4)
274.50 DKK (40)
269.00 DKK
275.00 DKK
269.00 DKK
268.50 DKK
272.835312 DKK
20,415
5,569,932.90
220

126
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061141215&ID_NOTATION=1956983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=877b3d1cd4c0a0e36fff38a36a5d769dda323f3d9fc4645f0c0607e3305c87c6&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd6a3d5b60aef3f06&time=1714031102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db40626cd4f02023bcfdbfe07aeca9c77971ece2fb0a312a81c0974a462e4dfc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3b741d797cf83523&time=1714031102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7b8841b8fd1a3104a96fe24faae5fde6ae2dac78a6d00f6158978f5c9ba29fe&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=550700d18c26db9bb&time=1714031102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59a44dc3ce82a5158b1879ebc677dac345187ff10cfa8cbcc4f6f30dcb4972eb&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60f13ec9ffcf3b88c&time=1714031102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=279cb842f2ffbdaffa182f00879c283190f3a9ec96bec8b451c3686dd4262d89&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d146f5dc2bdabee4e&time=1714031102&tool=RSC

NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

Details

2024/04/23 16:59:59

Price
273.50 DKK

Difference

o

1.86% (5.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DKO0061141215

NTG

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

829 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 273.00 DKK (4)
Ask (Ask size) 274.50 DKK (40)
Open 269.00 DKK
High 275.00 DKK
Low 269.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 268.50 DKK
VWAP 272.835312 DKK
Volume (pcs) 20,415
Trading volume 5,569,932.90
Number of trades 220
Last size 126
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.73% -26.58% +12.78%
Perf (abs.) -2.00 -99.00 +31.00
Beta 0.13 0.43 0.92
Volatility 4158 4252 48.35
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 36.50 EUR
24

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 273.50 DKK

Copenhagen 23

Munich 2024/04/ 08:12 36.40 EUR
24

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:20 36.40 EUR
24

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:12 36.40 EUR

315.00 DKK (2024/01/31
249.50 DKK (2024/03/06
460.00 DKK (2023/07/14
238.50 DKK (2023/11/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

5.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

272.50 DKK (14,112
275.57 DKK (17,826
285.29 DKK (22,948

)
)
)
335.54 DKK (29,364)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

220
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1956983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51114630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487078

NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

24
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ERSTE

Group



NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT GROUP A/S

Company profile
Company Logo

NTG Nordic *\‘sv

Contact Details
NTG NORDIC TRANSPORT

93 Peterstrupvej - - DK 2750 Ballerup
Telefon: +45 - 446 - 080 - 00

Fax: +45 - 446 - 080 - 80

E-mail: ns@neurosearch.dk

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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mailto:ns@neurosearch.dk
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